Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX R5 230 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-
1024D3L5)

AFOX R5 230 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-
2048D3L5)

MSI GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI/VGA

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD5-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR5 64Bit

AXLE RTX3060 12GB GDR6 192BitAX-
RTX3060/12GD6P2IP3

SPARKLE NTEL ARC B580 TITAN 0C 12GB EKRAN
KARTI

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 VENTUS 2X 12G 0C 12GB
HDMI DP 192BIT

AFOX GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-
2048D3L7-V6) (LP)

AXLE GT610 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
GT610/2GD3P4CDIL)

AFOX GEFORCE GT710 4GB DDR3 64Bit (AF710-
4096D3L7-V1)

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI

MSI GTX 1650 D6 VENTUS XS OCV1 4GB DP HDMI
128Bit

Marka

Afox

Afox

Msi

Asus

Axle

Intel

Msi

Afox

Axle

Afox

Asus

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

27,50 USD

29,70 USD

47,85 USD

57,20 USD

308,00

usb

328,90
usb

368,50

usb

25,30 USD

26,95 USD

41,80 USD

59,40 USD

190,30
usb



MSI GTX 1650 D6 VENTUS XS OCV3 4GB GDDR6
128B DX12

MSI GTX 1650 VENTUS XS 4G 0C DDR5 HDMI DP
128Bit

ASUS DUAL-GTX1650-04GD6-P-V2 4GB GDDR6 HDMI
128BIT

MSI GEFORCE GTX 1650 4GT 4GB GDDR5 128BIT
VGA HDMI

ASUS DUAL-GTX1650-04GD6-P-EVO 4G GDDR6 HDMI
128BIT

COLORFUL GeForce RTX 3060 12GB GDDR6 192Bit
(NB DUO 12G V2 L-V)

GAINWARD RTX3060 GHOST 12GB GDDR6 192Bit

COLORFUL iGame GeForce RTX 3060 Ultra 12GB
GDDR6 128Bit (W OC 12G L-V)

MSI RTX 3060 VENTUS 2X 8G 0C 8GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP 128Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 VENTUS 3X 12G 0C 12GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 192Bit

ASUS DUAL-RTX3060-012G-V2 12GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP 192BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 GAMING Z TRIO 12GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 192Bit

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Colorful

Gainward

Colorful

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

192,50
usb

192,83
usb

193,60
usb

194,70
usb

203,50
usb

284,90
usb

323,40
usb

324,50
usb

338,80
usb

381,70
usb

396,00
usb

502,70
usb



